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Parent-Teacher Conference Document|

- March 2022

2022-2023 School Year Event Schedule

Following is a list of school events. All events are subject fo change.

chool Even

s Enfrance Ceremony April 6 (Wed)
» Graduation Ceremony March 23 (Thu)
» P.E. Presentatfion October 2% {Sat)
+ Music Recital December 2 {Fri} 3 (Sai)
« Art Exhibition February 17 {Fri] 18 (Sat)

st Term April 6 (Wed) ~ July 20 (Wed)

2rdTerm  September 1 (Thu) ~ December 23 (Fri)

3d Term January 10 {Tue) ~ March 24 (Fri}
Open School

1st Term May 23 (Mon) Odd numbers
24 {Tue) Even numbers
2nd Term September 26 (Mon) Even numbers
27 {Tue} Odd numbers
3 Term January 21 (Sat) Open Morails Lesson
and Lecture ({Online)

Report Cards|

October 8 (Fri)

March 24 {Fri)

¥ Grade 6 will receive their final
report card on March 22 (Wed]).

|Pc:ren’r-Teocher Conferencesl
April 12 (Tue) September 12 (Mon)
January 20 (Fri)  March ¢ (Thu)

|Individuc1l Parent-Teacher Mee’ringsl
July 19 (Tue) ~ 22 (Fri)
"December 15 {Thu) ~ 22 (Thu)

Saturday Lessons (10 days total)l

May 7

June 4

July 2 {Tatewari Nakayoshi Assembly)
September 3 (pick-up drill)

October 29 (P.E. Presentation)
November 5

December 3 [Music Recital)

January 21 (Open Morals Lesson and Lecture)
February 18 {Art Exhibition)

March 4 {Grade 6 Farewell Assembly)

lOvernight Activities]

G5 Summer Camp July 26 (Tue) ~ 27 (Wed)

Gé School Trip May 31 (Tue) ~ June 2 (Thuj)

Heaqith check July 25 (Mon) 1:00 p.m.
Explanatory meeting June 28 (Tue)

Health check May 30 (Mon)
Explanatory meeting May 6 (Fri)

IAptitude Tests

+ National Apfitude Test Grade 6
(JPN, Math, Science) April 19 (Tue)

+ Minaio City Apfitude Test

{Awareness survey May ~ June)

* Tokyo Meftropolifan Aptitude Test G4~6

Level Tests

« Kaniji Level Test
(applicants only)
February 10 (Fri)
* Math Level Test
(applicants only)
November 11 (Fri}




